
 

Midland English Setter Society, 5th February 2023 
Judges: Karen Sillience – Dogs: Janine Armstrong – Bitches 

Referee – Anne Derry: Memorials – Hazel Fitzgibbon 
BEST IN SHOW : Wansleydale Maybee 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW : CC : Wansleydale Bizzie Bee 
Res Dog CC : Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 

Bitch CC : Wansleydale Bizzie Bee 
Res Bitch CC : Sh Ch Tattersett Cool Roxy At Fishwick 

Best Puppy in Show: Fishwick Fortune Cookie 
Best Veteran : Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 

 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (4,1) 
1st: Ravensett Untouchable Among Alolfrana NAF TAF 
2nd: Severnsett Black Prince 
3rd: Ilexeset Primary Colour 

Minor Puppy: (3,2) 
1st: Mariglen Midnight Muse of Danwish 
 

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Hawklawn Sultan Of Swing 
2nd: Bournehouse Abracadabra  
   

Puppy: (6,1) 
1st: Fishwick Fortune Cookie 
2nd: Fishwick Play It Cool 
3rd: Mariglen Wave Dancer For Bondgate 
Res: Sharnyx Sparklin Starlite At Cornsett 
VHC: Sharnyx Here’s Bonnie  

Veteran: (4,3) 
1st: Dobbies Delight At Grantastar 
 

Veteran: (4,1) 
1st: Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 
2nd: Tattersett Burnt Sugar At Sharnyx 
3rd: Ravensett Golden Charm 

Junior: (1) 
1st: Sirius Blue Heaven At Grantastar 

Junior: (3,1) 
1st: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 
2nd: Moorbrook Owdid Thatappen 

Yearling: (4) 
1st: Wansleydale Maybee 
2nd: Valsett Starlite Sun Chaser 
3rd: Tattersett Golden Sunrise 
Res: Quensha Man In The Mirror 

Yearling: (5,3) 
1st: Caleydene Comet 
2nd: Wansleydale Mayflower 
  

Maiden: (1,1) 
 

Maiden: (6,2) 
1st: Fishwick Fortune Cookie 
2nd: Fishwick Play It Cool 
3rd: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 
Res: Mariglen Wave Dancer For Bondgate 

Novice: (1) 
1st: Valsett Starlite Sun Chaser 
 

Novice: (3) 
1st: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 
2nd: Moorbrook Owdid Thatappen 
3rd: Mariglen Wave Dancer For Bondgate 

Tyro: (1) 
1st: Valsett Starlite Sun Chaser 
 

Tyro: (4) 
1st: Wansleydale Mayfly 
2nd: Caleydene Comet 
3rd: Moorbrook Owdid Thatappen 
Res: Albadora State Of Grace 

Graduate: (6,2) 
1st: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
2nd: Juldeane Line Of Duty (AI) 
3rd: Wansleydale Skyfall 
Res: Phenset Firestorm 
 

Graduate: (6) 
1st: Wansleydale Mayfly 
2nd: Mariglen Unwrapped JW TAF 
3rd: Dyrham Deja Vu 
Res: Arabin Silver Panda 
VHC: Oshowa Dream Come True 

Post Graduate (6,2) 
1st: Juldeane Line Of Duty (AI) 
2nd: Sunsprake Close to The Edge At Yessandi 
3rd: Goldbirch Swashbuckler 
Res: Sharnyx River Flow  

Post Graduate: (3,1) 
1st: Chanina Golden Rose JW 
2nd: Leilasett Northern Lights Over Radbrooks 
 

Mid Limit: (8,1) 
1st: Juldeane Prime Suspect (AI) 
2nd: Bumblecorn Robin At Daraquist 
3rd: Walshaw Brushstrokes 
Res: Bridella’s First Edition With Konakakela JW ShCEx OSW 
VHC: Albadora Constant Tyde 

Mid Limit: (7,2) 
1st: Valsett Starlite Night Sky 
2nd: Wansleydale Bedazzled At Caleydene 
3rd: Kanietter Delphina 
Res: Bramstorm Speckled Wood 
VHC: Alolfrana Sugar N Spice At Lynwood 

Limit: (6,1) 
1st: Wansleydale Dorian Grey JW 
2nd: Dyrham Desert Storm 
3rd: Sharnyx Glacier Ice 
Res: Cornsett You My Everything   
VHC: Hartsett Last Waltz 

Limit: (12,4) 
1st: Wansleydale Bizzie Bee 
2nd: Bournehouse Secret Destiny For Meadowfoot 
3rd: Bournehouse Night Sky 
Res: Rachdale String Of Pearls 
VHC: Phensett Sparks Will Fly  

Open: (6,1) 
1st: Severnsett Firecracker 
2nd: Hartsett Flashdance 
3rd: Ravensett Giovanni 
Res: Samelen Comeback Special 
VHC: Bramstorm Forest Sprite 

Open: (8,2) 
1st: Sh Ch Tattersett Cool Roxy At Fishwick 
2nd: Sh Ch Gemsett Ice Cold In Alex At Mariglen 
3rd: Jotunheim Ooh La La 
Res: Culverwell Sea Breeze At Oshhowa 
VHC: Tattersett Burnt Sugar At Sharnyx  

Special Beginners (6,1) 
1st: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
2nd: Wansleydale Skyfall 
3rd: Sharnyx River Flow  
Res: Phenset Firestorm 
VHC: Ilexeset Primary Colour 

Special Beginners (4,1) 
1st: Oshowa Dream Come True 
2nd: Culverwell Sea Breeze At Oshhowa 
3rd: Gillancette Lady Of Leisure 
 

Don Christie Memorial Stakes, Junior (5,2) 
1st: Moorbrook Miss Marple Avec Byedales 
2nd: Sharnyx Here’s Bonnie 
3rd: Moorbrook Owdid Thatappen 
  

Don Christie Memorial Stakes, Open (15,3) 
1st: Dyrham Desert Storm 
2nd: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
3rd: Wansleydale Bedazzled At Caleydene 
Res: Samelen Comeback Special 
VHC Leilasett Northern Lights Over Radbrooks 

Chairman’s Champion Stake 
1st: Sh Ch Gemsett Ice Cold in Alex at Mariglen JW 

2nd: Sh Ch Goldbirch Wings Of Desire JW ShCM ShCEx 
3rd: Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 

 


